
RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM - (Part 1)

EVALUATIONS
c.

WmiMKDATA:

EPA ID #______________._______________

CA Region _________

DATE SUBMITTED _OJ_ /J2 /_3 _L

HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS

Keke- mc6&g Q\eMic4,\ Co&f> 

Ihnievbon , AQi/_________________

EVALUATION DATA;

EVALUATION DATE;
&

EVALUATION CONTROL #
mi

AGENCY

(M M D D Y Y)
|~^~j ( S=STATE B=STATE CONTRACTOR) 

- MwiPluf

RESPONSIBLE PERSON | MV THm j
LAST NAME

(M M D D Y Y) <s«q*)
■fe-i t

Mi
Change
Delete

TYPE OF EVALUATION (Check one)
CEI  Cwnpliancc Evaluation Inspection
CME Comprehensive Monitoring Evaluation
SPL  Sampling Inspection ,
FRR Financial Records Review "
NRR Non-Financial Records Review
LBN__ Land Ban

CAO _ Corrective Action Inspection
OAM _ Operation & Maintenance Inspection
GDI ^ Case Development Inspection
CSE _ Compliance Schedule Evaluation
OTH _ Other(Note reason Below)

REASON FOR EVALUATION I (Optional Circle one)_________ '̂' \ _
01 Follow up (02) Case Development 03
04 Citizen Complaint 05 Withdrawai/Handler Status Change 05

Sampling
Closure

COMMENTS:

COVERAGE AREAS (Check codes for all areas evaluated) >< Add
Change
Delete

GER AH Requirements
GGR
GLB

*
Land Ban

GMR . Manifest
GOR _ Other
GPT Pre-Transport
GRR Record Keetring
GSC Special Conditions
GSQ Small Quantity Gen.

Transphriori

TT.R General
TMR Manifest
TOR _ Other
TRR All Requirements
TWD , Discharge/Spill

Other

Close/Post Clos(G)
Contingency(D)
Hnancial (H)
Geaerel(B)
Groundwaler(F)
Incinerator

DCP _______
DFR _______
DCS _______
DGW-----------
DIN _______
DPP _______ Prcparc/Prevcnt(C)
DSI _______Surface Impound
DLT _______ Land Treatment

DMC_ . Containers(I)
DMR Manifest
DOR " Odier
DPB 
DLB 
DLF 
DTR 
DTT 
DWP •

-Part B AppL 
.Land Ban

iTankd) 
.Thentnal Treat 
-Waste Pile

CAS _______ Corrective Action Schedule

PEA -----------  Formal Enforcement Action
Suit* Form 7118/91

RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM Part

EVALUATIONS

GER _____ AU Requirements

OUR
OLB _____ Land Ban

GMR______ Manifest

GOR______ Other

OFF Ike-Transport

RR_____ Record Keeping

USC_____ Special Conditions

GSQ_____ Small Quantity Oct

TOR ______ General

TMR ______ Manifest

TOR ______ Other

TRR ______ AU Requirements

TWD ______ Discharge/Spili

_____tlosejPost CosO
DP__CondngencD
DFR Fmancial

DOS__OeandBDOW OnmdwataF
DIN ______Incinerator

DIP ______Prcpare/PreventC

DSI _______ Surface Impound

DLT ______Land Treatment

__
nAddaange

1--

DMC ContainersI

DMR
.t.._..Manifat

DOR thin

DPB Pm AppL

DLB LrvtBan

DLP _____Landfill

DiR _____TankQ
DTF _____Thermal Treat

DWP Waste Pile

EAqLER DATA
EPA HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS

LA2QII2flQ Ke- rnceE CMYmC4t Clap

CARegion Hevtdgvsov AJv

DATE SUBMITTED 2LL2kiSL

EVALUATIONDATA EVALUATION XW1201

EVALUA11ON DATE ir flne
MMDD YY MMDDY Seq Ielete

AGENCY SSTATE BSTATE CONTRACIOR

RESPONSIBLE PERSON MV tArn
LAST NAME

Check one

Compliance Evaluation Inspection CAO Corrective Action Inspection

CME Comprehensive Monitoring Evaluation MM Operation Maintenance Inspection

S1 Sampling Inspection CDI Case Development Inspection

FRR Financial Records Review CSE Compliance Schedule Evaluation

NRR Non-Fmancial Records Review 0Th OthaNote reason Below

LBN Land Ban

REASON FOR EYALUATIO Optional Ctrcle one

01 Follow up Case Development 03 Sampling
04 Citizen Complaint Withdrawal/Handler Status Change

COMMENTS

COVERAGE AREAS Check codes for all areas evaluated

CAS ______ Corrective Action Schedule

FEA Formal Enforcement Action

State Form 7/18/91



RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM - (Part 2)

VIOLATIONS

Add
Change
Delete

HANDLER DATA:

EPA ID# M V J2.2-Q_ HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS
Keiz-R - in/\cr-TE:E
HevuterSOA A)\;CA Recion

EVALUATION DATA : (All violations indicated below will be linked to this evaluation)

m

EVALUATION CONTROL #
EVALUATION DATE: CDX — • ■— ■■■ ■ «*Mi * ■ hi .11 iia.jjfw*

(MM D D Y Y) AGENCY TYPE (M M D D Y Y) (Seq#)

VIOLATION DATA

VIOLATION AREA TYPES (Do not check these. Enter into Violation Type below.)

Generator - — »—■

GGR ^ General
GLB _Land Ban
GMR__Manifest
GOR _ Other
GPT _Pre-Transport
GRR _Record JCeepng
GSC _Special Conditions
GSQ   Small Quantity Gen.

DCH
DCL
DCP
DFR
DGS
DGW
DIN
DPP
DSI
DLT

Chem/Phys/Biol 
Close/Post Clos(G) 
Contingency(D) 
Financial (H) 
General (B) 
Groundwatcr^F)

DMC Con tamers (I)
DMR_Manifest
DOR_Other
DPB _Part B AppL
DLB_Lend Ban
DLF _ Landfill 

^ -^DTO ^TfchktJ) ~ 
Prepare/PreventfO DTT _ Thermal Treat
Surface Impound 
Land Treatment

DWP Waste Pile

TGR — General 
TMR— Manifest 
TOR — Other 
TWO— Discharge/SpiL

CAS__Conective Action Schedule
FEA__ Formal Enfprctaneat Arabt

CONTROL VIOL. . . DATE SCHED. COMP. ACTUAL CO^:
CLASS PRIORITY DETEEL . \ EATE.^ , DATE

□ \_____

i(5)p |?.| MriniBl Q±lf&2£k \\ZI2QI3J

i—.] 12 p rr )_/_/_ JL-I—I—

!_/_/_

□ |----------------- lIZZZl 12P

□ 1 2 P

1 I------------ 1 1 2 P

n i—i i—^i 12
AGENCY | Si (S=STATE B=STATECONTRACTOR) 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON

□

□

□

□

I i i__/__

{_/_/_ !_/_/_ 1

U/-/-I 1-/-/-1 1-/-/-1

1—/—/—

MV hC jCDtclSOr
LAST NAME

Slate Form 7/18/91

RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM Part

VIOLATIONS

____
MAI

Change

Delete

HAND DATA

HANAADDRESS
CAR- r\cGEPAIDJ 1LQQ____

CA Region Few1evsjn u\

RVALUATION DATA All violations mdicated below will

Is
AGENCY

be hnked

ICOL
TYPE

to this evaluation

EVALUATION CONTROL

EVALUATIONDATE ILL-DJ3-Ll L--4ti
MM DD YY MMDDYY SeqI

VIOLATION DATA

VIOLATION AREA TYPES Do not check these Ent into Violation Type below

111. .I3 x.aa
COR DCH Chern/Phys/Biol DMC CcntainasI TOR GnwJ
OLD Land Ban DCL Close/Post ClosG DMR Manifest ThIR Manifest

OMR Manifest DCP ContingencyD DOR Other 1UR Other

GOR outer DFR Financial DPB Part Awl TWD_
Discharge/Spit

OPT Pit-Transport
DOS GaicnlB DLB Land Ban

GRR Record Keeping
DOW GnxmdwaiaF DLP Landfill

aa- .zfl JankTh CM Contctive Action Sthethde

OSQ Small Quantity Gee DPP Prepare/PreventC Dli Thermal Treat

DSI Surface Impound DWP Waste File FEat Pafwcqnem Moo
DLT Land Treatment

tuniit Joj/sL3a14 I12rIXLiI

El Fdst._i ___I 4_i_i__

IT.SI $____4n12P lisj4-----Ii__
L__I 12 ii li-t4J-/ i_/Jill

Ii tflSI1ii12 Ii_i_i l.a/_I_I i_i_i

_-__ I_I_II I_I_I_I I_I_I

ti
AGENCY SSTATE BSTATE CONTRACTOR

RESPONSIBLE PERSON MV PçC ICcUson
LAST NAME

.tote Form 7118/91



Va ^
RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM - (Part 3) v ^

ENFORCEMENT

HANDLER DATA:

EPA ID# HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS

K££.fc- rVU&£E CWC/VUCaI C£)>2p

CA Region

ENFORCEMENT DATA:

AGENCY (S=STATEX=OVERSIGHT B=STATE (CONTRACTOR)

ENFORCEMENT DATE*
(MM D D Y Y)

y Add
Chance
Delete

ENFORCEMENT CONTROL #

(M M D D Y Y) (Seq.#)

TYPE OF ENFORCEMENT (Check only one code)

nn Verbal Informal 350 , Final Fed Fac Comp Agreement
120 Written Informal (WL, NOV) 360 CERCLA106 Order ”
205 3007 Request Letter 370 _ CERCLA 104 Order
210 Initial 3008a Order 410 Referral to Attorney General
220 _ Initial 7003 Order 420 Referral to DOJ
230 Initial 3013 Order 510 Civil Action
240 Initial 3008h Order 610 _ Consent Decree
250 Initial NON (Fed Fac) 620 _ - Jndidal Order ....... .. ^
310 * Final 3008a Order 710 - Criminal Action ;
320 Final 7003 Order ...... 810 _ State Referral to EPA
330 Final 3013 Oder 820 _ EPAReferral toState
340 Final 3008h Order 830 _ Referral to CERCLA

Couteol
.Laasv; - . .

850 _ Federal Fac. Ref. to HO

RESPONSIBLE PERSON N V AC
LAST NAME

' -

PENALTY ASSESSED $

SETTLEMENT $ AGRE^> UPON $ 

PENALTY COLLECTED $

VIOLATION DATA: Die Enforcement actions listed above will be linked to the following violations.

AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION <
NUMBER TYPE NUMBER TYPE

1 G&R □
□ 1 □

□ 1 □

State Form 7/18J91

RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM Part

ENFORCEMENT

\-

4lDIR EATA
...iiI

EPA ID
HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS

KEa- mcG Ohcrmct Corp

CA Region

Md
Change

AGENCY S_R SSTATE XOVERSIOHT BSTATE CONTRACTOR Deleifl

F2qRRcF1efF CONTROL

ENFORCEMENTDATE 1LkJLa_Li
MM DD Yl MMDDYY eq

TYPE OF ENFORCEMENT Check only one code

110 Informal 350 Final Fed Fac Coinp Agreement

120 Informal WL NOV 360 106 Order

205 3007 Request Letter 370 104 Order

210 Initial 3008a Order 410 Referral to Attorney General

220 Initial 7003 Order 420 Referral to DOJ

230 Initial 3013 Order 510 Civil Action

240 Initial 3008h Order 610 Consent Decree

250 Initial NON Fed Fac 620 Judicial Order

310 Final 3008aOrder 710

320 Final 7003 Order 810 Referral to EPA

330 Final 3013 Order 820

340 Final 3008b Order 830 to CER

850

axdso

RESPONSIBLE PERSON NV ft PENALTY ASSESSED

LAST NAME

SEVILEMENT AGRED UPON $1

PENALTY COLLECTED

VIOLATION DATA
Irhe Enforcement actions listed above will be linked to the following violations

AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION
NUMBER TYPE NUMBER TYPE

Isoooc IIGGRI LI II

II II

II

State Form 7/18191



RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM - (Pan 3)

ENFORCEMENT

HANDLER DATA:

EPA ID#

i±LV.J±Q-%2?±Ql£.Q.

CA Redon

HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS

■ ENFORCEMENT DATA: T isV-x C

AGENCY | S |(S=STATEX=OVERSIGHT B=STATECONTRACTOR)

ENFORCEMENT DATE:
(M M D D Y ^

TYPE OF ENFORCEMENT (Check only one code)

110.
120,
205
210; 
220. 
230. 
240. 
250 
3101 
320. 
330. 
340.

X

. Verbal Informal 

. Written Informal (WL, NOV) 
3007 Request Letter 

. Initial 3008a Order 

. Initial 7003 Order 

. Initial 3013 Order 
, Initial 3008h Order 
Initial NON (Fed Fac)
Final 3008a Order 

, Final 7003 Order 
Final 3013 Order 
Final 3008h Order

350
360
370
410
420
510
610
620
710
810
820
830
850

RESPONSIBLE PERSON fOl/AC
LAST NAME

X Add
Change
Delete

ENFORCEMENT CONTROL #
/ /

(M M D D Y Y) (Seq.#)

Final Fed Fac Comp Agreement 
, CERCLA 106 Order 
. CERCLA 104 Order 
Referral to Attorney General 
Referral to DOJ 
Civil Action 

, Consent Decree 
Judicial Order 

. Criminal Action
. State Referral to EPA . 
. EPA Referral to State 
.Referral to CERCLA 
.Federal Fac. Ref. to HQ

PENALTY ASSESSED $

SETTLEMENT $ AGREED UPON 5 

PENALTY COLLECTED $

\5jJco.oo

!3/ ZOO,00

3, $CQ,CO

VIOLATION DATA The Enforcement actions listed above will be linked to the following violations.

AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION
NUMBER TYPE NUMBER TYPE

Gs k. n

i___ i

n r •

State Form 7il8.'i!

RCRIS COMPLIANCE FORM Part

ENFORCEMENT

HANDLER DATA t.I

EPA
HANDLER NAME/ADDRESS

E4QR fllcEC

CA Region

ENFORcEMENTDATA .T.1 -JfLfl NAdd
Chai

AGENCY SSTATE XOVERSIGIIT BSrATE CONTRACFOR Delete

ENFORCEMENT CON1ROL

ENMENLDAfl tana
MM DD_iYL_ MMDDYY Seq

TYPE OF ENFORCEMENT Check only one code

110 Informal 350 Final Fed Fac Comp Agreement

120 Informal WL NOV 360 106 Order

205 3007 Request Letter 370 104 Order

210 Initial 3008a Order 410 to Attorney General

220 Initial 7003 Order 420 to DOJ

230 Initial 3013 Order 510 CIvil Action

240 Initial 3008b Order 610 ConscntDeaee

250 Initial NON Fed Fat 620 Order

310 Final 3008aOrder 710 CriniinalAction

320 FInal 7003 Order 810 Referral to EPA

330 Final 3013 Order 820 Referral to State

340 Final 3008h Order 830 to CERCLA

350 Fac Ref to HQ

REsP0NSmLEPERs0N NV AC PENALTYASSESSED 7yjoo
LAST NAME

SETFLEMENT$AGREEDUPON j3Cc

PENALTYCOLLECTED 6occ1

..VfOfa4TION DATAI lme Enforcement actions listed above will be linked to the following violations

AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION AGENCY CONTROL VIOLATION
NUMBER TYPE NUMBER TYPE

IGGRI ii
II II

II

Saze Form 7ic


